Crossword Purzdle Children’s Worship Bulletin
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1 [ Father's Day

ic, l 7 I | 1 [ Listen, my sons, to a father's instruction;
I I pay attention and gain understanding.
Proverbs 4:1

- Were Search Pu=zzle
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4. Comfortable shoes that dad 1. Dad tells these to make us
wears around the house. laugh. RGOSDFHIRPQKZMD
6. A gift that father wears around 2. What dad likes to do at the lake. B I AID I AL (@IS ¥l 2 I
his neck. 3. Something you give to dad to ECAGMVEKFXKHNDT
8. Our Heavenly Father. show him you love him. ODLOVEYEIJUI IO "
5. Another word for father. & §OWESECE F 8 IH R R E R W
7. What your dad drives.
] &QT Y D B € € G F G Z WE
DADDY FISHING JOKE GIFT Ze KiNCR T E A B L F WIS E Z
NECKTIE CAR SLIPPERS GOD AXGEKE BIE T B N W S MILIAE
GO LLE E QH K EBGWU ¥ U P
C LWsS X Mt H g E Dig PG P
HAQWAAGUMZAIXUPHB
o R Z HirP B @ XU ¥ 3 'E T W
Q B H L WU R € P A J AR A
J EATHERI G B IO Z 'S X S
FISHING LOVE DADDY LAUGH FATHER
TIE DAY HUGS CAR HOME

@% / GIFT GOLF JOKE SLIPPERS GOD

Sparta United Methodist Church
Sparta, New Jersey
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I can do right by obeying God’s laws.

Dececer Puzdle
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. 9-19-6-20-8-25-19

. 26-12-4-1

. 1-25-21-5-25-9-26

- 11-12-20-19

. 4-7-23-26-5

. 5-23-26-21

. 1-7-8-5-19-17

. 3-7-2

. 26-25-1-8

. 6-7-17

NECKTIE FATHER
GIFT HUGS

CAR LAUGH DAY
GOLF FISHING JOKE




